PV weidinger

ESD low shoe GX 130 black 2.0, S1, Sportline, ladies,
black/royal blue, size 37

The SportLine upper is a fabric that consists of textile fibres and combines various
advantages. The fabric is particularly air-permeable, breathable and therefore very
comfortable to wear. Its hydrophobic properties also make it water-repellent, quick-drying
and hard-wearing.

WOMEN'S FIT

The new SPORTY LIGHT sole was specially developed to meet the needs of women's feet
and thus offers maximum wearing comfort in your working environment. A high level of
wearing comfort and a pleasant soft footbed played a special role in the development.
Thus, through anatomical specifications and the most modern technologies, a new
women's outsole with a maximum of flexibility, dynamics and comfort could be developed.
The unique lamella profile is not only visually eye-catching, but also guarantees maximum
slip resistance (SRC). Discover the highlights from the women's collection and be inspired!
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The anatomically shaped steel toe cap protects the foot in the toe area against impact of
min. 200 joules and a compressive stress of min. 15 kN, according to EN ISO 20345:2012.

Particularly in everyday working life, with high physical stress, temperature-regulating
properties are not only required, but expected. The aktiv-X functional lining stands for the
highest quality, innovative technology and offers the wearer permanent, active moisture
regulation. The aktiv-X functional lining regulates moisture and ensures that the shoes dry
again quickly. It does not stain, is skin-friendly and abrasion-resistant.

Work healthier with the right cushioning. The new 3D cushioning system from ATLAS®
enables noticeably gentle and fatigue-free walking. The basis for this outstanding walking
comfort is formed by three basic components: Pressure relief. Cushioning. Dynamics. This
is ensured by the perfect interaction of a pressure-relieving insole and the light and
responsive MPU sole technology.

The ATLAS® clima-stream® concept maximises breathability, balances moisture inside the
shoe and optimally regulates the temperature of the environment. The use of high-quality,
particularly breathable upper material, the thermoregulating inner lining and the Klima
Komfort® insole ensures a unique wearing sensation.

geeignet fur die Einlagenversorgung-DGUV 112-191

ATLAS® offers you a wide range of different orthopaedic insoles. The articles marked here
are suitable for orthopaedic insoles according to DGUV regulation 112-191. The marking on
the shoe is decisive for this.

The ATLAS women's models were specially developed to meet the needs of women's feet
and thus offer maximum wearing comfort in your working environment. A high level of
wearing comfort and a pleasant soft footbed played a special role in the development.
Thus, thanks to anatomical specifications and the latest technologies, a women's model
with the highest degree of flexibility, dynamics and comfort could be developed.

« ENISO 20345 S1SRC

« ESD equipment

. also in W12 and in the special widths W13 and W14

« suitable for insole supply (DGUV 112-191)

item number WL44588

model GX 130 black 2.0 ESD
model line GX 130 black 2.0 ESD
manufacturer ATLAS

manufacturer item number 45200-37
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length with packaging
width with packaging
height with packaging
order unit

content unit

colour manufacturer
Colour

material

gender

protective cap

shoe execution
safety class

shoe sole

Slip resistance

shoe width

features shoes

material shoes

shoe size EU

ESD safe

Category (PPE Regulation)

Other versions

item number
WL44586
WL44587
WL44588
WL44589
WL44590
WL44591

PV weidinger

350 mm

250 mm

150 mm

1 pair

1 pair

black / royal blue

blue, black

SportLine upper material
women

yes

low shoe

S1

Sporty-Light sole technology
SRC

W10 (standard width)

« SportLine upper material

« Sporty-Light sole technology

- Steel toe cap

« active-X functional lining

« 3D cushioning system

« clima-stream concept

« suitable for insoles-DGUV 112-191
- Ladies model

Sportline upper
37
yes

Category 2

shoe size EU
35
36
37
38
39
40
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https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl44586
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl44586
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl44587
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl44587
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl44588
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl44588
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl44589
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl44589
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl44590
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl44590
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl44591
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl44591

PPV weidinger

WL44592 41
WL44593 42
WL44594 43

Products for the electronic industry
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https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl44592
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl44592
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl44593
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl44593
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl44594
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl44594
http://www.tcpdf.org

