

ESD low shoe GX 130 black 2.0, S1, Sportline, ladies, black/royal blue, size 37



The SportLine upper is a fabric that consists of textile fibres and combines various advantages. The fabric is particularly air-permeable, breathable and therefore very comfortable to wear. Its hydrophobic properties also make it water-repellent, quick-drying and hard-wearing.

WOMEN'S FIT

The new SPORTY LIGHT sole was specially developed to meet the needs of women's feet and thus offers maximum wearing comfort in your working environment. A high level of wearing comfort and a pleasant soft footbed played a special role in the development. Thus, through anatomical specifications and the most modern technologies, a new women's outsole with a maximum of flexibility, dynamics and comfort could be developed. The unique lamella profile is not only visually eye-catching, but also guarantees maximum slip resistance (SRC). Discover the highlights from the women's collection and be inspired!







Products for the electronic industry







The anatomically shaped steel toe cap protects the foot in the toe area against impact of min. 200 joules and a compressive stress of min. 15 kN, according to EN ISO 20345:2012.

Particularly in everyday working life, with high physical stress, temperature-regulating properties are not only required, but expected. The aktiv-X functional lining stands for the highest quality, innovative technology and offers the wearer permanent, active moisture regulation. The aktiv-X functional lining regulates moisture and ensures that the shoes dry again quickly. It does not stain, is skin-friendly and abrasion-resistant.

Work healthier with the right cushioning. The new 3D cushioning system from ATLAS® enables noticeably gentle and fatigue-free walking. The basis for this outstanding walking comfort is formed by three basic components: Pressure relief. Cushioning. Dynamics. This is ensured by the perfect interaction of a pressure-relieving insole and the light and responsive MPU sole technology.

The ATLAS® clima-stream® concept maximises breathability, balances moisture inside the shoe and optimally regulates the temperature of the environment. The use of high-quality, particularly breathable upper material, the thermoregulating inner lining and the Klima Komfort® insole ensures a unique wearing sensation.

geeignet für die Einlagenversorgung-DGUV 112-191

ATLAS® offers you a wide range of different orthopaedic insoles. The articles marked here are suitable for orthopaedic insoles according to DGUV regulation 112-191. The marking on the shoe is decisive for this.

The ATLAS women's models were specially developed to meet the needs of women's feet and thus offer maximum wearing comfort in your working environment. A high level of wearing comfort and a pleasant soft footbed played a special role in the development. Thus, thanks to anatomical specifications and the latest technologies, a women's model with the highest degree of flexibility, dynamics and comfort could be developed.

- EN ISO 20345 S1 SRC
- ESD equipment
- also in W12 and in the special widths W13 and W14
- suitable for insole supply (DGUV 112-191)

item number	WL44588
model	GX 130 black 2.0 ESD
model line	GX 130 black 2.0 ESD
manufacturer	ATLAS
manufacturer item number	45200-37

Products for the electronic industry











04.05.2024



length with packaging	350 mm
width with packaging	250 mm
height with packaging	150 mm
order unit	1 pair
content unit	1 pair
colour manufacturer	black / royal blue
Colour	blue, black
material	SportLine upper material
gender	women
protective cap	yes
shoe execution	low shoe
safety class	S1
shoe sole	Sporty-Light sole technology
Slip resistance	SRC
shoe width	W10 (standard width)
features shoes	 SportLine upper material Sporty-Light sole technology Steel toe cap active-X functional lining 3D cushioning system clima-stream concept suitable for insoles-DGUV 112-191 Ladies model
material shoes	Sportline upper
shoe size EU	37
ESD safe	yes
Category (PPE Regulation)	Category 2

Other versions

item number	shoe size EU
WL44586	35
WL44587	36
WL44588	37
WL44589	38
WL44590	39
WL44591	40

Products for the electronic industry













WL44592	41
WL44593	42
WL44594	43







